


























































































































































































  
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Asbestos Abatement Bid Tabulation 
November 15, 2017 

 
 

 
Contractors 

 
Bid 

Bond 

 
Familial 

Stmt 

 
Iran 
Stmt 

 
Bid 1 

Costello 

 
Bid 1 

Martell 

 
Bid 1 

Morse 

 
Bid 1 

Leonard 

 
Bid 1 
Total 

 
Qualified Abatement 

Services 
 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
$29,250.00 

 
$29,250.00 

 
$9,800.00 

 
$14,400.00 

 
$82,700.00 

 
Quality Environmental 

Services, Inc. 
 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
$34,100.00 

 
$34,100.00 

 
$9,200.00 

 
$17,000.00 

 
$94,400.00 

 
Trust Thermal Abatement 

 
X 

 
X 

 
X 

 
$34,500.00 

 
$34,500.00 

 
$20,000.00 

 
$13,875.00 

 
$102,875.00 
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